Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:
Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

16.030.30

ETUI
ETUI, paper pen sleeve, red

4x1cm

15.7x4.9cm

0.0008 kg

0.0052 kg

161

2500/25

0.42 mx0.24 mx0.34 m
13 kg

8605040069035
481960000000

11



